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Noarlunga Reef Swim 11 March 2024

1.5km - Overall
Name

Mark Preiss
Joanne Sutcliffe

Sarah Osman-Walton

Kim Wellington
John Baranoff
Jason O’'Malley
Gavin Rowell
Damien Lisovoy
Lee O'Connell
Vanessa Tricker
Jennifer Heath
Barry Payne
Evan Hayes
Dean Guse
Caroline Law
Kevin Jackson
Monica Glowacki
Keith Reid

Chloe Steveson
Amy Small
Robert Scammell
Greg Penno
Geoff McConachy
Danielle Moffat
Deanna Spurling
Camille Mclnerney
Andrew Boardman
Eithne Mayton
Allan Suskin
Grace Hession
Remin Nath
Faith Galliford
Max Yates

Darryl Wallis
Anna Impagnatiello
Lindy Lawson
Bernadette Shears
Michelle Bailey
Sarah Langsford
John Clancy
Vong Kim

Matt Scholar
Andrew Smith
Nathan Ross
Mark Gordon
Andrey Ramkulov
Sarah Hession
Maureen Tyler
Pam Gunn
Carolyn Guerin
Michelle Tredoux
Christine Murphy
Joseph Beshara
Caroline Goldner
Ray Smith
Denise Geelen
Robyn Ormsby
Cathy Wilkinson
Angela Vas
Helen Berry
Meredith Smith
Sally Bennett
Janice Gill

David Lake
Matthew Thurley
Ross McDougall
Julie Boyd
Eleanor Ellis

Liz Dyson

Vicki Day

Judy Smith
Virginia Wilson

Kerry Ann McClatchey

Adam Smith

Robert Ferguson
Meily Effendy
Janine Wood
Christine Walsh
Maddi Edgley-Smith

Team name
Aquadome Otters
Phoenix

Marion Marlins
Phoenix Masters
Phoenix

Henley And Grange RSL Swim Project

Marion Marlins

Atlantis

Adelaide Masters

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers
Atlantis

Henley & Grange

No Club

Marion Marlins

Henley Beach Masters
Rats Of Tobruk Masters Townsville
No Member No Club
Atlantis Masters

Atlantis

Noarlunga Masters
Noarlunga

Henley Grange RSL Swim Project
Adeialde

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers
Fast Lane Coaching

None

Noarlunga Masters

Tee Tree Gully Kingfishers
Atlantis

N/A

Adelaide Masters
Noarlunga

Marion Marlins

Tea Tree Gully

Henley Beach Masters
Non Member

Tea Tree Gully

N/A

Marion Masters

Atlantis Masters
Aguadome Otters (SAO)
Marion Marlins

Marion

Henley Grange RSL Swim Project
None

Atlantis Frogs

N/A

None

Adelaide Masters

Atlantis Masters

None

Moana SLSC

Non Member

Aguadome Otters

Atlantis

Atlantis

Atlantis

Mount Martha Surf Lifesaving Club
Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers
Atlantis

N/A

Glenelg SLSC

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Tea Tree Gully

Mount Martha Surf Lifesaving Club
None

Aguadome Otters
Noarlunga Masters

No Club

Marion Marlins Masters
Noarlunga

Henley Beach Masters
Fast Lans Coaching

N/A

Atlantis

Phoenix Masters

None

Noarlunga

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers

Distance Category Gender

1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km

50-54 No ' Male
60-64 No ' Female
40-44 No ) Female
45-49 No \ Female
45-49 No \ Male
45-49 No \ Male
55-59 No ' Male
45-49 No \ Male
65-69 No ' Female
50-54 No ' Female
50-54 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Male
45-49 No \ Male
55-59 No ' Male
50-54 No ' Female
70-74 No ‘ Male
30-34 No ' Female
70-74 No ‘ Male
50-54 No ' Female
25-29 No ' Female
70-74 No ' Male
45-49 No \ Male
70-74 No ‘' Male
55-59 No ' Female
40-44 Wet Female
25-29 No ' Female
30-34 No ' Male
70-74 No ‘ Female
80-84 No ' Male
18-24 No \ Female
45-49 No \ Male
60-64 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Male
50-54 No ' Male
60-64 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female
60-64 No ' Female
50-54 Wet Female
55-59 No ‘ Female
55-59 Wet Male
35-39 No ' Male
40-44 No ' Male
60-64 No \ Male
50-54 No ' Male
65-69 No ‘ Male
40-44 Wet Male
45-49 Wet Female
65-69 Wet Female
70-74 No \ Female
60-64 No ‘ Female
60-64 No ‘ Female
50-54 No ‘ Female
65-69 No ‘ Male
45-49 No \ Female
75-79 No \ Male
65-69 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female
50-54 No ‘ Female
55-59 No ‘ Female
65-69 No ‘ Female
30-34 No ' Female
65-69 No ‘ Female
70-74 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Male
50-54 Wet Male
65-69 No ' Male
50-54 No ‘ Female
55-59 No ‘ Female
50-54 No ‘ Female
65-69 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female
70-74 No \ Female
65-69 No ' Female
25-29 No \ Male
60-64 No \ Male
45-49 No \ Female
60-64 No ‘ Female
70-74 No ‘ Female
70-74 No ‘ Female

Time

23:29.0
24:25.0
25:02.0
25:37.2
26:32.6
26:39.0
26:47.1
27:31.1
27:40.0
28:34.5
28:54.6
29:23.3
29:40.0
29:59.0
30:01.7
30:04.7
30:07.3
30:22.3
30:33.0
31:07.8
31:08.0
31:21.4
32:02.4
32:18.0
32:33.0
32:37.0
32:40.7
32:46.3
32:49.3
32:53.0
33:03.5
33:15.2
33:50.8
34:14.8
34:28.9
34:41.0
34:53.3
34:57.1
34:59.0
35:04.8
35:07.8
35:32.5
35:48.0
35:49.7
36:05.6
36:13.1
36:17.2
36:27.9
36:36.3
36:45.6
37:13.3
37:15.6
37:46.6
38:05.3
38:08.3
38:14.9
38:18.0
38:31.6
38:42.3
38:54.7
38:58.2
39:53.4
39:55.4
39:59.6
40:43.8
41:02.9
41:22.1
41:29.8
41:38.0
41:57.5
42:11.9
42:17.4
42:33.7
43:02.0
43:04.0
44:06.0
44:12.0
47:54.2
47:58.0

Difference
+0:56.0
+1:33.0
+2:08.2
+3:03.6
+3:10.0
+3:18.1
+4:02.1
+4:11.0
+5:05.5
+5:25.6
+5:54.3
+6:11.0
+6:30.0
+6:32.7
+6:35.7
+6:38.3
+6:53.3
+7:04.0
+7:38.8
+7:39.0
+7:52.4
+8:33.4
+8:49.0
+9:04.0
+9:08.0
+9:11.7
+9:17.3
+9:20.3
+9:24.0
+9:34.5
+9:46.2
+10:21.8
+10:45.8
+10:59.9
+11:12.0
+11:24.3
+11:28.1
+11:30.0
+11:35.8
+11:38.8
+12:03.5
+12:19.0
+12:20.7
+12:36.6
+12:44.1
+12:48.2
+12:58.9
+13:07.3
+13:16.6
+13:44.3
+13:46.6
+14:17.6
+14:36.3
+14:39.3
+14:45.9
+14:49.0
+15:02.6
+15:13.3
+15:25.7
+15:29.2
+16:24.4
+16:26.4
+16:30.6
+17:14.8
+17:33.9
+17:53.1
+18:00.8
+18:09.0
+18:28.5
+18:42.9
+18:48.4
+19:04.7
+19:33.0
+19:35.0
+20:37.0
+20:43.0
+24:25.2
+24:29.0
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32
33
37
40
87
88
97

Karen Bentley
Catherine McCarthy
Ruth Sloley

Jane Bassham
Paula Clarke
Simon Obrien

Kim Thomson
Daniel Boland
Roger Pearce

Jane Johnson

Sally Blenkinsop
Erika Oemcke
Deborah Gill

Yumi Brown
Michael Harry
Michelle Barth
Jason Hatzimihail
Danielle Hatzimihail
Jonathan Hooper

1.5km - Female
Name
Joanne Sutcliffe

Sarah Osman-Walton

Kim Wellington
Lee O'Connell
Vanessa Tricker
Jennifer Heath
Caroline Law
Monica Glowacki
Chloe Steveson
Amy Small
Danielle Moffat
Deanna Spurling
Camille Mclnerney
Eithne Mayton
Grace Hession
Faith Galliford
Anna Impagnatiello
Lindy Lawson
Bernadette Shears
Michelle Bailey
Sarah Langsford
Sarah Hession
Maureen Tyler
Pam Gunn
Carolyn Guerin
Michelle Tredoux
Christine Murphy
Caroline Goldner
Denise Geelen
Robyn Ormsby
Cathy Wilkinson
Angela Vas
Helen Berry
Meredith Smith
Sally Bennett
Janice Gill

Julie Boyd
Eleanor Ellis

Liz Dyson

Vicki Day

Judy Smith
Virginia Wilson

Kerry Ann McClatchey

Meily Effendy
Janine Wood
Christine Walsh
Maddi Edgley-Smith
Karen Bentley
Catherine McCarthy
Ruth Sloley

Jane Bassham
Paula Clarke

Kim Thomson

Jane Johnson

Sally Blenkinsop
Erika Oemcke
Deborah Gill

Yumi Brown
Michael Harry
Michelle Barth

No Club
Glenelg
No Club

The Three Amigos - Swim4fun Not In A Clu

Moana SLSA

N/A

Port Willunga Swimmers
NA

Marion Masters
Lakers Triathlon Club
Atlantis

No Club

Noarlunga
Aquadome Otters
Adelaide Masters
Atlantis

Phoenix

Phoenix Masters
Non Member

Team name

Phoenix

Marion Marlins

Phoenix Masters

Adelaide Masters

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers
Atlantis

Henley Beach Masters

No Member No Club
Atlantis

Noarlunga Masters

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers
Fast Lane Coaching

None

Tee Tree Gully Kingfishers
N/A

Noarlunga

Henley Beach Masters
Non Member

Tea Tree Gully

N/A

Marion Masters

N/A

None

Adelaide Masters

Atlantis Masters

None

Moana SLSC

Aguadome Otters

Atlantis

Atlantis

Mount Martha Surf Lifesaving Club
Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers
Atlantis

N/A

Glenelg SLSC

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Aguadome Otters
Noarlunga Masters

No Club

Marion Marlins Masters
Noarlunga

Henley Beach Masters
Fast Lans Coaching
Phoenix Masters

None

Noarlunga

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers
No Club

Glenelg

No Club

The Three Amigos - Swim4fun Not In A Clu

Moana SLSA

Port Willunga Swimmers
Lakers Triathlon Club
Atlantis

No Club

Noarlunga

Aguadome Otters
Adelaide Masters
Atlantis

1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km

Distance
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km

65-69 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Male

50-54 No ' Female
25-29 No ' Male

60-64 No ' Male

55-59 Wet Female
60-64 No ' Female
60-64 No ' Female
60-64 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Female
70-74 Wet Female
60-64 No ' Female
40-44 No \ Male

35-39 No ' Female
60-64 No ' Male

Category Gender
60-64 No ' Female
40-44 No ) Female
45-49 No \ Female
65-69 No ' Female
50-54 No ' Female
50-54 No ' Female
50-54 No ' Female
30-34 No ' Female
50-54 No ' Female
25-29 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Female
40-44 Wet Female
25-29 No ' Female
70-74 No ‘ Female
18-24 No \ Female
60-64 No ' Female
60-64 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female
60-64 No ' Female
50-54 Wet Female
55-59 No ‘ Female
45-49 Wet Female
65-69 Wet Female
70-74 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Female
50-54 No \ Female
45-49 No \ Female
65-69 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female
50-54 No \ Female
55-59 No ‘ Female
65-69 No ' Female
30-34 No \ Female
65-69 No ' Female
70-74 No \ Female
50-54 No \ Female
55-59 No ‘ Female
50-54 No \ Female
65-69 No ' Female
65-69 No ‘ Female
70-74 No \ Female
65-69 No ‘ Female
45-49 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Female
70-74 No \ Female
70-74 No \ Female
65-69 No ‘ Female
65-69 No ' Female
55-59 No ‘ Female
55-59 No ' Female
55-59 No ‘ Female
50-54 No \ Female
55-59 Wet Female
60-64 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Female
55-59 No ' Female
70-74 Wet Female
60-64 No ‘ Female

48:18.7
48:30.9
52:31.3
52:36.7
52:40.8
54:03.7
54:21.1
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time

24:25.0
25:02.0
25:37.2
27:40.0
28:34.5
28:54.6
30:01.7
30:07.3
30:33.0
31:07.8
32:18.0
32:33.0
32:37.0
32:46.3
32:53.0
33:15.2
34:28.9
34:41.0
34:53.3
34:57.1
34:59.0
36:17.2
36:27.9
36:36.3
36:45.6
37:13.3
37:15.6
38:05.3
38:14.9
38:18.0
38:31.6
38:42.3
38:54.7
38:58.2
39:53.4
39:55.4
41:22.1
41:29.8
41:38.0
41:57.5
42:11.9
42:17.4
42:33.7
44:06.0
44:12.0
47:54.2
47:58.0
48:18.7
48:30.9
52:31.3
52:36.7
52:40.8
54:21.1
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

+24:49.7
+25:01.9
+29:02.3
+29:07.7
+29:11.8
+30:34.7
+30:52.1

Difference
+0:37.0
+1:12.2
+3:15.0
+4:09.5
+4:29.6
+5:36.7
+5:42.3
+6:08.0
+6:42.8
+7:53.0
+8:08.0
+8:12.0
+8:21.3
+8:28.0
+8:50.2
+10:03.9
+10:16.0
+10:28.3
+10:32.1
+10:34.0
+11:52.2
+12:02.9
+12:11.3
+12:20.6
+12:48.3
+12:50.6
+13:40.3
+13:49.9
+13:53.0
+14:06.6
+14:17.3
+14:29.7
+14:33.2
+15:28.4
+15:30.4
+16:57.1
+17:04.8
+17:13.0
+17:32.5
+17:46.9
+17:52.4
+18:08.7
+19:41.0
+19:47.0
+23:29.2
+23:33.0
+23:53.7
+24:05.9
+28:06.3
+28:11.7
+28:15.8
+29:56.1



©O~NOUA~WNRE T
QD
Q
@

e
= o

=R e e
abswn

16

©Co~NOOUONMWNRE T
Q
[l
()

e
= o

e
w N

14

88

Bib
28
90
56
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Bib

120
141
153
100
162
138
154
148
109
117
147
137
127
149
121
145
118
139
133
142
115
163
107
113
108
146
112
150
122
157
158
130
152
102
167
101
132
131

Danielle Hatzimihail

1.5km - Male
Name

Mark Preiss

John Baranoff
Jason O’'Malley
Gavin Rowell
Damien Lisovoy
Barry Payne
Evan Hayes
Dean Guse
Kevin Jackson
Keith Reid
Robert Scammell
Greg Penno
Geoff McConachy
Andrew Boardman
Allan Suskin
Remin Nath

Max Yates

Darryl Wallis
John Clancy
Vong Kim

Matt Scholar
Andrew Smith
Nathan Ross
Mark Gordon
Andrey Ramkulov
Joseph Beshara
Ray Smith

David Lake
Matthew Thurley
Ross McDougall
Adam Smith
Robert Ferguson
Simon Obrien
Daniel Boland
Roger Pearce
Jason Hatzimihail
Jonathan Hooper

2.5km - Overall
Name

Stephanie Palmer-White
Gerard Gassol Quilez

lan Young
Matthew Cranley
Niamh Curran
Deborah Wareing
Benjamin Lewis
Andrew Holt
Kent Nelson
Mark Potter

Sam McKinlay
Peter Clements
Brian Kennelly
Aislin Forrest
Cameron Hockey
Tennille Mares
Natalie Noack
Stephen Carthew
Frank Rigo
Conor Hilton
David Busuttil
Lee Spurling
David Folkers

Giuseppe Savastano

Paloma Isabel
Shane Soutter
Justin Ravenscroft
Paul Victory
Nicholas Hockey
Colleen Szeto
Kathryn Young
Maggie Evans
Tom Sullivan
Barry Clarke
Kristie Dorgan
Geoff Fuller
Amanda Hayes
Caitlin Fulton

Phoenix Masters

Team name
Aquadome Otters
Phoenix

Henley And Grange RSL Swim Project

Marion Marlins
Atlantis

Henley & Grange
No Club

Marion Marlins

Rats Of Tobruk Masters Townsville

Atlantis Masters
Noarlunga

Henley Grange RSL Swim Project

Adeialde

Noarlunga Masters
Atlantis

Adelaide Masters
Marion Marlins

Tea Tree Gully

Atlantis Masters
Aquadome Otters (SAO)
Marion Marlins

Marion

Henley Grange RSL Swim Project

None

Atlantis Frogs
Non Member
Atlantis

Tea Tree Gully

Mount Martha Surf Lifesaving Club

None

N/A

Atlantis

N/A

NA

Marion Masters
Phoenix

Non Member

Team name

Adelaide Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Marion Marlins
Noarlunga Master Swimmers
Fastlane

Marion Masters

Tea Tree Gully

123 Esplanade
Adelaide

Henley Masters
:Phoenix Masters
Adelaide Masters
Flow

NIL

Fast Lane

Not Affiliated

No Club

Marion Marlins
Noarlunga Masters
Lakers Triathlon Club
Nonmember

Fast Lane Coaching
Henley Beach Masters
Fast Lane

Adelaide Masters
Marion

No Club

Marion Marlins

Fast Lane Coaching
Henley Beach Masters
NIL

Marion Marlins

No Club

None

Henley Beach Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Atlantis Masters

N/A

1.5km

Distance
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km

Distance
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km

35-39 No ' Female

Category Gender
50-54 No ' Male
45-49 No \ Male
45-49 No \ Male
55-59 No ' Male
45-49 No \ Male
65-69 No ' Male
45-49 No \ Male
55-59 No ' Male
70-74 No ‘ Male
70-74 No ‘ Male
70-74 No ‘ Male
45-49 No ' Male
70-74 No ‘ Male
30-34 No ' Male
80-84 No ' Male
45-49 No \ Male
65-69 No ' Male
50-54 No ' Male
55-59 Wet Male
35-39 No ' Male
40-44 No \ Male
60-64 No ' Male
50-54 No ' Male
65-69 No ' Male
40-44 Wet Male
65-69 No ' Male
75-79 No ' Male
60-64 No ' Male
50-54 Wet Male
65-69 No ' Male
25-29 No ' Male
60-64 No ' Male
55-59 No ' Male
25-29 No ' Male
60-64 No ' Male
40-44 No \ Male
60-64 No ' Male

Category Gender
60-64 No \ Female
40-44 No \ Male
70-74 No \ Male
45-49 No ' Male
25-29 Wet Female
65-69 No ' Female
45-49 No \ Male
65-69 No ‘ Male
55-59 No ' Male
50-54 No ' Male
55-59 No ‘ Female
65-69 Wet Male
70-74 Wet Male
18-24 No \ Female
40-44 Wet Male
40-44 No \ Female
50-54 No \ Female
75-79 No \ Male
60-64 No \ Male
25-29 No \ Male
45-49 Wet Male
45-49 Wet Male
60-64 No \ Male
25-29 Wet Male
35-39 No ' Female
50-54 No ' Male
40-44 No \ Male
60-64 No \ Male
60-64 Wet Male
30-34 No \ Female
50-54 No \ Female
55-59 No ‘ Female
30-34 No \ Male
50-54 No ' Male
50-54 No \ Female
70-74 No ‘ Male
50-54 No ‘ Female
35-39 No ' Female

DNS

Time

23:29.0
26:32.6
26:39.0
26:47.1
27:31.1
29:23.3
29:40.0
29:59.0
30:04.7
30:22.3
31:08.0
31:21.4
32:02.4
32:40.7
32:49.3
33:03.5
33:50.8
34:14.8
35:04.8
35:07.8
35:32.5
35:48.0
35:49.7
36:05.6
36:13.1
37:46.6
38:08.3
39:59.6
40:43.8
41:02.9
43:02.0
43:04.0
54:03.7
DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

Time

40:29.7
40:33.9
41:56.8
42:18.4
42:21.5
42:34.0
43:39.1
44:25.0
45:09.4
45:23.5
45:29.7
46:59.3
47:57.4
48:45.3
48:53.8
49:23.2
49:50.0
50:05.4
50:25.2
50:34.7
50:37.7
50:46.4
51:12.2
51:20.6
51:30.3
51:59.8
52:58.6
53:12.5
54:20.3
54:27.6
54:33.4
54:40.9
54:42.5
54:45.8
54:49.2
54:51.5
54:54.1
54:58.2

Difference
+3:03.6
+3:10.0
+3:18.1
+4:02.1
+5:54.3
+6:11.0
+6:30.0
+6:35.7
+6:53.3
+7:39.0
+7:52.4
+8:33.4
+9:11.7
+9:20.3
+9:34.5
+10:21.8
+10:45.8
+11:35.8
+11:38.8
+12:03.5
+12:19.0
+12:20.7
+12:36.6
+12:44.1
+14:17.6
+14:39.3
+16:30.6
+17:14.8
+17:33.9
+19:33.0
+19:35.0
+30:34.7

Difference
+0:04.2
+1:27.1
+1:48.7
+1:51.8
+2:04.3
+3:09.4
+3:55.3
+4:39.7
+4:53.8
+5:00.0
+6:29.6
+7:27.7
+8:15.6
+8:24.1
+8:53.5
+9:20.3
+9:35.7
+9:55.5
+10:05.0
+10:08.0
+10:16.7
+10:42.5
+10:50.9
+11:00.6
+11:30.1
+12:28.9
+12:42.8
+13:50.6
+13:57.9
+14:03.7
+14:11.2
+14:12.8
+14:16.1
+14:19.5
+14:21.8
+14:24.4
+14:28.5
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165
156
110
114
119
151
155
136
116
128
105
129
144
106
166
159
103
124
160
134
126
104
123
143
140
164
125

Bib
120
162
138
147
149
145
118
108
157
158
130
167
132
131
165
156
110
155
136
116
128
129
159
134
126
104
143
164

Bib

141
153
100
154
148
109
117
137
127
121
139
133
142
115
163
107
113
146
112
150
122

Kim Lau

Emma Box
Leanne Nelson
Rohan Miegel
Toby Carslake
Brad Gauvin
Leonie Webb
Matthea Malcolm
Caitlin Pywell
Gillian Doyle
Andrew Barber
Sally Cornish
Neil Anderson
Rogier Van De Laar
Darren Nguyen
Rosie Fisher
Brett Hart

Kym Sichler
Brent McElroy
Judy Glasgow
Melinda Lutton
Michelle Caffrey
Roman Zaika
Isabella Wang
Dan Levy
Becky Harris
Clayton Reeves

2.5km - Female
Name

Stephanie Palmer-White
Niamh Curran
Deborah Wareing
Sam McKinlay
Aislin Forrest
Tennille Mares
Natalie Noack
Paloma Isabel
Colleen Szeto
Kathryn Young
Maggie Evans
Kristie Dorgan
Amanda Hayes
Caitlin Fulton
Kim Lau

Emma Box
Leanne Nelson
Leonie Webb
Matthea Malcolm
Caitlin Pywell
Gillian Doyle
Sally Cornish
Rosie Fisher
Judy Glasgow
Melinda Lutton
Michelle Caffrey
Isabella Wang
Becky Harris

2.5km - Male
Name

Gerard Gassol Quilez
lan Young
Matthew Cranley
Benjamin Lewis
Andrew Holt

Kent Nelson

Mark Potter

Peter Clements
Brian Kennelly
Cameron Hockey
Stephen Carthew
Frank Rigo

Conor Hilton
David Busuttil

Lee Spurling
David Folkers
Giuseppe Savastano
Shane Soutter
Justin Ravenscroft
Paul Victory
Nicholas Hockey

Adelaide Masters
N/A

Noarlunga Masters
No Club

None

Phoenix

HBM

Phoenix Masters
TTG Kingfishers
Noarlunga Master Swimmers
None

Atlantis Unley
Marion Marlins

No Club

Henley Beach Masters
Great Southern
Great Southern
Henley Gurnets
Warringah
Western Districts
Port Noarlunga
Cairns Mudcrabs
Adelaide Masters
NIL

Marion Marlins
Fast Lane

Flow Endurance

Team name

Adelaide Masters
Fastlane

Marion Masters
:Phoenix Masters

NIL

Not Affiliated

No Club

Adelaide Masters
Henley Beach Masters
NIL

Marion Marlins

Henley Beach Masters
Atlantis Masters

N/A

Adelaide Masters

N/A

Noarlunga Masters
HBM

Phoenix Masters

TTG Kingfishers
Noarlunga Master Swimmers
Atlantis Unley

Great Southern
Western Districts

Port Noarlunga

Cairns Mudcrabs

NIL

Fast Lane

Team name

Henley Beach Masters
Marion Marlins
Noarlunga Master Swimmers
Tea Tree Gully

123 Esplanade
Adelaide

Henley Masters
Adelaide Masters
Flow

Fast Lane

Marion Marlins
Noarlunga Masters
Lakers Triathlon Club
Nonmember

Fast Lane Coaching
Henley Beach Masters
Fast Lane

Marion

No Club

Marion Marlins

Fast Lane Coaching

2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km

Distance
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km

Distance
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km

50-54 No ' Female
25-29 No ' Female
60-64 No ' Female
35-39 No ' Male
45-49 No \ Male
45-49 No \ Male
55-59 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female
25-29 No ' Female
70-74 No ‘ Female
55-59 No ' Male
65-69 No ' Female
60-64 No ' Male
40-44 No \ Male
18-24 No ' Male
65-69 No ' Female
60-64 No ' Male
60-64 No ' Male
60-64 No ' Male
50-54 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Female
50-54 Wet Female
55-59 No ' Male
18-24 No \ Female
40-44 No \ Male
45-49 Wet Female
50-54 Wet Male

Category Gender
60-64 No ' Female
25-29 Wet Female
65-69 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Female
18-24 No \ Female
40-44 No ) Female
50-54 No ' Female
35-39 No ' Female
30-34 No ' Female
50-54 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Female
50-54 No \ Female
50-54 No \ Female
35-39 No ' Female
50-54 No \ Female
25-29 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Female
55-59 No ‘ Female
65-69 No ' Female
25-29 No \ Female
70-74 No \ Female
65-69 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female
50-54 No \ Female
55-59 No ‘ Female
50-54 Wet Female
18-24 No \ Female
45-49 Wet Female

Category Gender
40-44 No \ Male
70-74 No \ Male
45-49 No \ Male
45-49 No \ Male
65-69 No ' Male
55-59 No ' Male
50-54 No ' Male
65-69 Wet Male
70-74 Wet Male
40-44 Wet Male
75-79 No \ Male
60-64 No \ Male
25-29 No \ Male
45-49 Wet Male
45-49 Wet Male
60-64 No \ Male
25-29 Wet Male
50-54 No ' Male
40-44 No \ Male
60-64 No ‘ Male
60-64 Wet Male

55:09.9
56:37.0
57:55.6
58:12.7
58:27.6
58:58.4
59:21.5
59:31.1
59:35.2
1:00:10.7
1:00:14.4
1:01:26.4
1:01:58.0
1:02:41.6
1:03:32.3
1:03:55.7
1:03:59.1
1:04:21.4
1:05:13.5
1:07:01.3
1:08:01.9
1:08:04.8
1:09:08.9
1:10:09.2
1:10:42.0
DNF
DNS

Time
40:29.7
42:21.5
42:34.0
45:29.7
48:45.3
49:23.2
49:50.0
51:30.3
54:27.6
54:33.4
54:40.9
54:49.2
54:54.1
54:58.2
55:09.9
56:37.0
57:55.6
59:21.5
59:31.1
59:35.2
1:00:10.7
1:01:26.4
1:03:55.7
1:07:01.3
1:08:01.9
1:08:04.8
1:10:09.2
DNF

Time

40:33.9
41:56.8
42:18.4
43:39.1
44:25.0
45:09.4
45:23.5
46:59.3
47:57.4
48:53.8
50:05.4
50:25.2
50:34.7
50:37.7
50:46.4
51:12.2
51:20.6
51:59.8
52:58.6
53:12.5
54:20.3

+14:40.2
+16:07.3
+17:25.9
+17:43.0
+17:57.9
+18:28.7
+18:51.8
+19:01.4
+19:05.5
+19:41.0
+19:44.7
+20:56.7
+21:28.3
+22:11.9
+23:02.6
+23:26.0
+23:29.4
+23:51.7
+24:43.8
+26:31.6
+27:32.2
+27:35.1
+28:39.2
+29:39.5
+30:12.3

Difference
+1:51.8
+2:04.3
+5:00.0
+8:15.6
+8:53.5
+9:20.3
+11:00.6
+13:57.9
+14:03.7
+14:11.2
+14:19.5
+14:24.4
+14:28.5
+14:40.2
+16:07.3
+17:25.9
+18:51.8
+19:01.4
+19:05.5
+19:41.0
+20:56.7
+23:26.0
+26:31.6
+27:32.2
+27:35.1
+29:39.5

Difference
+1:22.9
+1:44.5
+3:05.2
+3:51.1
+4:35.5
+4:49.6
+6:25.4
+7:23.5
+8:19.9
+9:31.5
+9:51.3
+10:00.8
+10:03.8
+10:12.5
+10:38.3
+10:46.7
+11:25.9
+12:24.7
+12:38.6
+13:46.4
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152
102
101
114
119
151
105
144
106
166
103
124
160
123
140
125

Bib
222
220
233
211
227
224
218
219
209
223
235
206
205
221
210
201
213
230
204
234
217
215
212
228
229
202
208
200
231
226
214
216
207
225

232

Bib
220
211
224
218
219
235
205
201
204
217
212
202
231
216
225

232

Bib

222
233
227
209

Tom Sullivan
Barry Clarke
Geoff Fuller
Rohan Miegel
Toby Carslake
Brad Gauvin
Andrew Barber
Neil Anderson
Rogier Van De Laar
Darren Nguyen
Brett Hart

Kym Sichler
Brent McElroy
Roman Zaika
Dan Levy
Clayton Reeves

5.0km - Overall
Name

Justin Clark
Amanda Carne
Scott Goldie
Rebecca O'Loughlin
Marin Slunjski
Karen Candler
Sharon Beaver
Juliet Mulherin
Matthew Smith
Mark Morelli
Joanne Knolder
Gero Von Vogt
Serena Murphy
Jack Belfer
Owen Evans
Brigetta Palmer
Stew Lawrie
Leigh Chirgwin
Tess Lang

Philip Behrens
Mardi Brain
Charlie Roberts
Jess Turner
Robert Buchanan
Tim Wilkins
Helen Hayes
Peter John Holley
Andrew Cranley
Pia Deluca

Liam Slunjski
Glenn Hammond
Lindsay Martin
Radek Sztolc
Alice Dodd

Brigitte Valente

5.0km - Female
Name

Amanda Carne
Rebecca O'Loughlin
Karen Candler
Sharon Beaver
Juliet Mulherin
Joanne Knolder
Serena Murphy
Brigetta Palmer
Tess Lang
Mardi Brain
Jess Turner
Helen Hayes
Pia Deluca
Lindsay Martin
Alice Dodd

Brigitte Valente

5.0km - Male
Name

Justin Clark
Scott Goldie
Marin Slunjski
Matthew Smith

No Club

None

Henley Beach Masters
No Club

None

Phoenix

None

Marion Marlins

No Club

Henley Beach Masters
Great Southern
Henley Gurnets
Warringah

Adelaide Masters
Marion Marlins

Flow Endurance

Team name
Swimming SA - Southern Performance
Phoenix Masters
Adelaide Masters
Atlantis

Henley Beach Masters
Rats Of Tobruk Masters Townsville
Sam

Atlantis Masters
Phoenix Masters
Henley And Grange
Phoenix

None

Phoenix

Henley Beach Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Aquadome Otters
Noarlunga Masters
Noarlunga Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Adelaide Masters
Unisa Swimming Club
Marion Marlins

N/A

Marion Marlins

Marion

Noarlunga Masters
Adelaide Masters
Noarlunga Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Marion Marlins

Marion Marlins

Uni Sa Masters

NA

NA

Team name

Phoenix Masters
Atlantis

Rats Of Tobruk Masters Townsville
Sam

Atlantis Masters
Phoenix

Phoenix

Aguadome Otters
Henley Beach Masters
Unisa Swimming Club
N/A

Noarlunga Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Marion Marlins

NA

NA

Team name

Swimming SA - Southern Performance
Adelaide Masters

Henley Beach Masters

Phoenix Masters

2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km

Distance
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km

Distance
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km

Distance
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km

30-34 No ' Male
50-54 No ' Male
70-74 No ‘ Male
35-39 No ' Male
45-49 No \ Male
45-49 No \ Male
55-59 No ' Male
60-64 No ' Male
40-44 No \ Male
18-24 No ' Male
60-64 No ' Male
60-64 No ' Male
60-64 No ' Male
55-59 No ' Male
40-44 No \ Male
50-54 Wet Male

Category Gender
40-44 No \ Male
55-59 No ' Female
50-54 No ' Male
45-49 No ) Female
60-64 No ' Male
60-64 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Female
25-29 No ' Female
40-44 No \ Male
60-64 No ' Male
45-49 No \ Female
55-59 No ' Male
50-54 No ' Female
50-54 Wet Male
30-34 No ' Male
45-49 No \ Female
55-59 No ' Male
55-59 No ' Male
40-44 No ) Female
35-39 No ' Male
30-34 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Male
35-39 No ' Female
60-64 No \ Male
50-54 No \ Male
50-54 No ‘ Female
60-64 No \ Male
50-54 No \ Male
18-24 No \ Female
18-24 No ' Male
70-74 No \ Male
55-59 No ‘ Female
55-59 No \ Male
50-54 No ‘ Female
60-64 No ‘ Female
55-59 No ‘ Female

Category Gender
55-59 No ‘ Female
45-49 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Female
55-59 No ‘ Female
25-29 No \ Female
45-49 No \ Female
50-54 No \ Female
45-49 No \ Female
40-44 No \ Female
30-34 No \ Female
35-39 No ' Female
50-54 No \ Female
18-24 No \ Female
55-59 No ‘ Female
50-54 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Female
55-59 No ‘ Female

Category Gender
40-44 No \ Male
50-54 No ' Male
60-64 No ‘ Male
40-44 No \ Male

54:42.5
54:45.8
54:51.5
58:12.7
58:27.6
58:58.4
1:00:14.4
1:01:58.0
1:02:41.6
1:03:32.3
1:03:59.1
1:04:21.4
1:05:13.5
1:09:08.9
1:10:42.0
DNS

Time

1:21:35.4
1:23:54.6
1:25:35.3
1:25:36.9
1:25:42.2
1:26:39.2
1:28:29.6
1:30:44.3
1:31:05.3
1:31:30.0
1:32:02.8
1:32:06.9
1:35:06.5
1:35:20.0
1:37:07.1
1:37:24.0
1:37:41.7
1:37:51.5
1:38:17.0
1:41:34.3
1:43:10.1
1:45:54.5
1:46:18.1
1:46:31.1
1:48:03.7
1:49:02.7
1:49:09.1
1:49:41.5
1:50:55.6
1:51:41.9
1:52:27.7
1:54:26.4
2:17:49.0
DNF

DNS

DNS

Time

1:23:54.6
1:25:36.9
1:26:39.2
1:28:29.6
1:30:44.3
1:32:02.8
1:35:06.5
1:37:24.0
1:38:17.0
1:43:10.1
1:46:18.1
1:49:02.7
1:50:55.6
1:54:26.4
DNF

DNS

DNS

Time

1:21:35.4
1:25:35.3
1:25:42.2
1:31:05.3

+14:08.6
+14:11.9
+14:17.6
+17:38.8
+17:53.7
+18:24.5
+19:40.5
+21:24.1
+22:07.7
+22:58.4
+23:25.2
+23:47.5
+24:39.6
+28:35.0
+30:08.1

Difference
+2:19.2
+3:59.9
+4:01.5
+4:06.8
+5:03.8
+6:54.2
+9:08.9
+9:29.9
+9:54.6
+10:27.4
+10:31.5
+13:31.1
+13:44.6
+15:31.7
+15:48.6
+16:06.3
+16:16.1
+16:41.6
+19:58.9
+21:34.7
+24:19.1
+24:42.7
+24:55.7
+26:28.3
+27:27.3
+27:33.7
+28:06.1
+29:20.2
+30:06.5
+30:52.3
+32:51.0
+56:13.6

Difference
+1:42.3
+2:44.6
+4:35.0
+6:49.7
+8:08.2
+11:11.9
+13:29.4
+14:22.4
+19:15.5
+22:23.5
+25:08.1
+27:01.0
+30:31.8

Difference
+3:59.9
+4:06.8
+9:29.9



Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place
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Place
1

223
206
221
210
213
230
234
215
228
229
208
200
226
214
207

Bib

Bib
82

Bib
77
86

Bib
12
76

Bib
42

Bib
88

Bib

Bib
96

Bib

87

Bib
85

Bib
51

Bib
49
44
35

Bib
5

Mark Morelli
Gero Von Vogt
Jack Belfer
Owen Evans
Stew Lawrie
Leigh Chirgwin
Philip Behrens
Charlie Roberts
Robert Buchanan
Tim Wilkins
Peter John Holley
Andrew Cranley
Liam Slunjski
Glenn Hammond
Radek Sztolc

1.5km - 18-24 No Wetsuit - Female

Name
Grace Hession

1.5km - 25-29 No Wetsuit - Female

Name
Amy Small
Camille Mclnerney

1.5km - 25-29 No Wetsuit - Male

Name
Adam Smith
Daniel Boland

1.5km - 30-34 No Wetsuit - Female

Name
Monica Glowacki
Meredith Smith

1.5km - 30-34 No Wetsuit - Male

Name
Andrew Boardman

1.5km - 35-39 No Wetsuit - Female

Name
Danielle Hatzimihail

1.5km - 35-39 No Wetsuit - Male

Name
Vong Kim

1.5km - 40-44 No Wetsuit - Female

Name
Sarah Osman-Walton

1.5km - 40-44 No Wetsuit - Male

Name
Matt Scholar
Jason Hatzimihail

1.5km - 40-44 Wetsuit - Female

Name
Deanna Spurling

1.5km - 40-44 Wetsuit - Male

Name
Andrey Ramkulov

1.5km - 45-49 No Wetsuit - Female

Name

Kim Wellington
Caroline Goldner
Meily Effendy

1.5km - 45-49 No Wetsuit - Male

Name

John Baranoff
Jason O’'Malley
Damien Lisovoy
Evan Hayes
Greg Penno
Remin Nath

1.5km - 45-49 Wetsuit - Female

Name
Sarah Hession

Henley And Grange
None

Henley Beach Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Noarlunga Masters
Noarlunga Masters
Adelaide Masters
Marion Marlins

Marion Marlins

Marion

Adelaide Masters
Noarlunga Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Marion Marlins

Uni Sa Masters

Team name
N/A

Team name
Noarlunga Masters
None

Team name
N/A
NA

Team name
No Member No Club
N/A

Team name
Noarlunga Masters

Team name
Phoenix Masters

Team name
Aguadome Otters (SAO)

Team name
Marion Marlins

Team name
Marion Marlins
Phoenix

Team name
Fast Lane Coaching

Team name
Atlantis Frogs

Team name
Phoenix Masters
Aguadome Otters
Phoenix Masters

Team name

Phoenix

Henley And Grange RSL Swim Project
Atlantis

No Club

Henley Grange RSL Swim Project
Adelaide Masters

Team name
N/A

5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km

Distance
1.5km

Distance
1.5km
1.5km

Distance
1.5km
1.5km

Distance
1.5km
1.5km

Distance
1.5km

Distance
1.5km

Distance
1.5km

Distance
1.5km

Distance
1.5km
1.5km

Distance
1.5km

Distance
1.5km

Distance
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km

Distance
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km

Distance
1.5km

60-64 No ' Male
55-59 No ' Male
50-54 Wet Male
30-34 No ' Male
55-59 No ' Male
55-59 No ' Male
35-39 No ' Male
55-59 No ' Male
60-64 No ' Male
50-54 No ' Male
60-64 No ' Male
50-54 No ' Male
18-24 No ' Male
70-74 No ‘ Male
55-59 No ' Male

Category Gender
18-24 No ' Female

Category Gender
25-29 No ' Female
25-29 No ' Female

Category Gender
25-29 No ' Male
25-29 No ' Male

Category Gender
30-34 No ' Female
30-34 No ' Female

Category Gender
30-34 No ' Male

Category Gender
35-39 No ' Female

Category Gender
35-39 No ' Male

Category Gender
40-44 No \ Female

Category Gender
40-44 No ' Male
40-44 No \ Male

Category Gender
40-44 Wet Female

Category Gender
40-44 Wet Male

Category Gender
45-49 No \ Female
45-49 No \ Female
45-49 No \ Female

Category Gender
45-49 No \ Male
45-49 No \ Male
45-49 No \ Male
45-49 No \ Male
45-49 No \ Male
45-49 No \ Male

Category Gender
45-49 Wet Female

1:31:30.0
1:32:06.9
1:35:20.0
1:37:07.1
1:37:41.7
1:37:51.5
1:41:34.3
1:45:54.5
1:46:31.1
1:48:03.7
1:49:09.1
1:49:41.5
1:51:41.9
1:52:27.7
2:17:49.0

Time
32:53.0

Time
31:07.8
32:37.0

Time
43:02.0
DNF

Time
30:07.3
38:58.2

Time
32:40.7

Time
DNS

Time
35:07.8

Time
25:02.0

Time
35:32.5
DNS

Time
32:33.0

Time
36:13.1

Time

25:37.2
38:05.3
44:06.0

Time

26:32.6
26:39.0
27:31.1
29:40.0
31:21.4
33:03.5

Time
36:17.2

+9:54.6

+10:31.5
+13:44.6
+15:31.7
+16:06.3
+16:16.1
+19:58.9
+24:19.1
+24:55.7
+26:28.3
+27:33.7
+28:06.1
+30:06.5
+30:52.3
+56:13.6

Difference

Difference

+1:29.2

Difference

Difference

+8:50.9

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference
+12:28.1
+18:28.8

Difference
+0:06.4
+0:58.5
+3:07.4
+4:48.8
+6:30.9

Difference
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Place

~No b wNBE
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Place

Place
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Bib
50
29
64
27
74
93

24
14

Bib

11
67

Bib
38

Bib
92

Bib
41

26

Bib
16

Bib
70

Bib

Bib
17
83
22

97

Bib
78
34
45
36
52
80

1.5km - 50-54 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Vanessa Tricker
Jennifer Heath
Caroline Law
Chloe Steveson
Christine Murphy
Cathy Wilkinson
Julie Boyd

Liz Dyson

Kim Thomson

1.5km - 50-54 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Mark Preiss

Darryl Wallis

Nathan Ross

1.5km - 50-54 Wetsuit - Female
Name
Michelle Bailey

1.5km - 50-54 Wetsuit - Male
Name
Matthew Thurley

1.5km - 55-59 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Danielle Moffat

Sarah Langsford

Angela Vas

Eleanor Ellis

Ruth Sloley

Jane Bassham

Paula Clarke

Yumi Brown

1.5km - 55-59 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Gavin Rowell

Dean Guse

Simon Obrien

1.5km - 55-59 Wetsuit - Female
Name
Jane Johnson

1.5km - 55-59 Wetsuit - Male
Name
John Clancy

1.5km - 60-64 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Joanne Sutcliffe
Faith Galliford
Anna Impagnatiello
Bernadette Shears
Carolyn Guerin
Michelle Tredoux
Janine Wood

Sally Blenkinsop
Erika Oemcke
Deborah Gill
Michelle Barth

1.5km - 60-64 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Andrew Smith

David Lake

Robert Ferguson

Roger Pearce

Jonathan Hooper

1.5km - 65-69 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Lee O'Connell

Lindy Lawson

Denise Geelen

Robyn Ormsby

Helen Berry

Sally Bennett

Team name

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers
Atlantis

Henley Beach Masters

Atlantis

Moana SLSC

Mount Martha Surf Lifesaving Club
Aquadome Otters

No Club

Port Willunga Swimmers

Team name

Aquadome Otters

Tea Tree Gully

Henley Grange RSL Swim Project

Team name
N/A

Team name
Mount Martha Surf Lifesaving Club

Team name

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers
Marion Masters

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers
Noarlunga Masters

No Club

The Three Amigos - Swim4fun Not In A Clu

Moana SLSA
Aquadome Otters

Team name
Marion Marlins
Marion Marlins
N/A

Team name
Lakers Triathlon Club

Team name
Atlantis Masters

Team name
Phoenix
Noarlunga
Henley Beach Masters
Tea Tree Gully
Atlantis Masters
None

None

Atlantis

No Club
Noarlunga
Atlantis

Team name
Marion

Tea Tree Gully
Atlantis

Marion Masters
Non Member

Team name
Adelaide Masters
Non Member
Atlantis

Atlantis

Atlantis

Glenelg SLSC

Distance
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km

Distance
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km

Distance
1.5km

Distance
1.5km

Distance
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km

Distance
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km

Distance
1.5km

Distance
1.5km

Distance
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km

Distance
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km

Distance
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km

Category Gender
50-54 No ' Female
50-54 No ' Female
50-54 No ' Female
50-54 No ' Female
50-54 No ' Female
50-54 No ' Female
50-54 No ' Female
50-54 No ' Female
50-54 No ‘ Female

Category Gender
50-54 No ' Male
50-54 No ' Male
50-54 No ' Male

Category Gender
50-54 Wet Female

Category Gender
50-54 Wet Male

Category Gender
55-59 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Female

Category Gender
55-59 No ' Male
55-59 No \ Male
55-59 No \ Male

Category Gender
55-59 Wet Female

Category Gender
55-59 Wet Male

Category Gender
60-64 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Female

Category Gender
60-64 No \ Male
60-64 No \ Male
60-64 No \ Male
60-64 No \ Male
60-64 No \ Male

Category Gender
65-69 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female

Time

28:34.5
28:54.6
30:01.7
30:33.0
37:15.6
38:31.6
41:22.1
41:38.0
54:21.1

Time

23:29.0
34:14.8
35:49.7

Time
34:57.1

Time
40:43.8

Time

32:18.0
34:59.0
38:42.3
41:29.8
52:31.3
52:36.7
52:40.8
DNS

Time

26:47.1
29:59.0
54:03.7

Time
DNS

Time
35:04.8

Time
24:25.0
33:15.2
34:28.9
34:53.3
36:45.6
37:13.3
44:12.0
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
35:48.0
39:59.6
43:04.0
DNS
DNS

Time

27:40.0
34:41.0
38:14.9
38:18.0
38:54.7
39:53.4

Difference
+0:20.1
+1:27.2
+1:58.5
+8:41.1
+9:57.1
+12:47.6
+13:03.5
+25:46.6

Difference
+10:45.8
+12:20.7

Difference

Difference

Difference
+2:41.0
+6:24.3
+9:11.8
+20:13.3
+20:18.7
+20:22.8

Difference
+3:11.9
+27:16.6

Difference

Difference

Difference
+8:50.2
+10:03.9
+10:28.3
+12:20.6
+12:48.3
+19:47.0

Difference
+4:11.6
+7:16.0

Difference
+7:01.0
+10:34.9
+10:38.0
+11:14.7
+12:13.4
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46
10
72
54
81

Bib
68
69
62
30
21

Bib
71

Bib

Bib
37

Bib
18

Bib
39

Bib
149
143

Bib
166

Bib
156
116

Bib
142

Bib
162

Bib
113

Bib
157

Bib
152

Bib

Vicki Day

Judy Smith

Kerry Ann McClatchey
Karen Bentley
Catherine McCarthy

1.5km - 65-69 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Barry Payne

Max Yates

Mark Gordon

Joseph Beshara

Ross McDougall

1.5km - 65-69 Wetsuit - Female
Name
Maureen Tyler

1.5km - 70-74 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Eithne Mayton

Pam Gunn

Janice Gill

Virginia Wilson

Christine Walsh

Maddi Edgley-Smith

1.5km - 70-74 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Kevin Jackson

Keith Reid

Robert Scammell

Geoff McConachy

1.5km - 70-74 Wetsuit - Female
Name
Michael Harry

1.5km - 75-79 No Wetsuit - Male
Name
Ray Smith

1.5km - 80-84 No Wetsuit - Male
Name
Allan Suskin

2.5km - 18-24 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Aislin Forrest

Isabella Wang

2.5km - 18-24 No Wetsuit - Male
Name
Darren Nguyen

2.5km - 25-29 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Emma Box

Caitlin Pywell

2.5km - 25-29 No Wetsuit - Male
Name
Conor Hilton

2.5km - 25-29 Wetsuit - Female
Name
Niamh Curran

2.5km - 25-29 Wetsuit - Male
Name
Giuseppe Savastano

2.5km - 30-34 No Wetsuit - Female
Name
Colleen Szeto

2.5km - 30-34 No Wetsuit - Male
Name
Tom Sullivan

2.5km - 35-39 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Marion Marlins Masters
Noarlunga

Fast Lans Coaching
No Club

Glenelg

Team name
Henley & Grange
Marion Marlins
None

Non Member
None

Team name
None

Team name

Tee Tree Gully Kingfishers
Adelaide Masters

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Henley Beach Masters

Noarlunga

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers

Team name

Rats Of Tobruk Masters Townsville
Atlantis Masters

Noarlunga

Adeialde

Team name
Adelaide Masters

Team name
Atlantis

Team name
Atlantis

Team name
NIL
NIL

Team name
Henley Beach Masters

Team name
N/A
TTG Kingfishers

Team name
Lakers Triathlon Club

Team name
Fastlane

Team name
Fast Lane

Team name
Henley Beach Masters

Team name
No Club

Team name

1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km

Distance
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km

Distance
1.5km

Distance
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km

Distance
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km
1.5km

Distance
1.5km

Distance
1.5km

Distance
1.5km

Distance
2.5km
2.5km

Distance
2.5km

Distance
2.5km
2.5km

Distance
2.5km

Distance
2.5km

Distance
2.5km

Distance
2.5km

Distance
2.5km

Distance

65-69 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female

Category Gender
65-69 No ' Male
65-69 No ' Male
65-69 No ' Male
65-69 No ' Male
65-69 No ' Male

Category Gender
65-69 Wet Female

Category Gender
70-74 No ‘ Female
70-74 No \ Female
70-74 No \ Female
70-74 No \ Female
70-74 No \ Female
70-74 No \ Female

Category Gender
70-74 No \ Male
70-74 No \ Male
70-74 No \ Male
70-74 No \ Male

Category Gender
70-74 Wet Female

Category Gender
75-79 No ' Male

Category Gender
80-84 No \ Male

Category Gender
18-24 No \ Female
18-24 No \ Female

Category Gender
18-24 No ' Male

Category Gender
25-29 No \ Female
25-29 No \ Female

Category Gender
25-29 No \ Male

Category Gender
25-29 Wet Female

Category Gender
25-29 Wet Male

Category Gender
30-34 No \ Female

Category Gender
30-34 No ' Male

Category Gender

41:57.5
42:11.9
42:33.7
48:18.7
48:30.9

Time

29:23.3
33:50.8
36:05.6
37:46.6
41:02.9

Time
36:27.9

Time

32:46.3
36:36.3
39:55.4
42:17.4
47:54.2
47:58.0

Time

30:04.7
30:22.3
31:08.0
32:02.4

Time
DNS

Time
38:08.3

Time
32:49.3

Time
48:45.3
1:10:09.2

Time
1:03:32.3

Time
56:37.0
59:35.2

Time
50:34.7

Time
42:21.5

Time
51:20.6

Time
54:27.6

Time
54:42.5

Time

+14:17.5
+14:31.9
+14:53.7
+20:38.7
+20:50.9

Difference

+4:27.5
+6:42.3
+8:23.3
+11:39.6

Difference

Difference

+3:50.0
+7:09.1
+9:31.1
+15:07.9
+15:11.7

Difference

+0:17.6
+1:03.3
+1:57.7

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference

+21:23.9

Difference

Difference

+2:58.2

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference
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Place
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Place

Place

108
131

Bib
114

Bib
145

Bib

141
112
106
140

Bib
121

Bib
100
154
119
151

Bib
164

Bib
115
163

Bib
118
158
167
132
165
134

Bib
117
146
102

Bib
104

Bib
125

Bib
147
130
155
126

Bib
109
105
123

Bib
120
110

Bib
133

Paloma Isabel
Caitlin Fulton

2.5km - 35-39 No Wetsuit - Male
Name
Rohan Miegel

2.5km - 40-44 No Wetsuit - Female

Name
Tennille Mares

2.5km - 40-44 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Gerard Gassol Quilez

Justin Ravenscroft

Rogier Van De Laar

Dan Levy

2.5km - 40-44 Wetsuit - Male
Name
Cameron Hockey

2.5km - 45-49 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Matthew Cranley

Benjamin Lewis

Toby Carslake

Brad Gauvin

2.5km - 45-49 Wetsuit - Female
Name
Becky Harris

2.5km - 45-49 Wetsuit - Male
Name

David Busuttil

Lee Spurling

2.5km - 50-54 No Wetsuit - Female

Name

Natalie Noack
Kathryn Young
Kristie Dorgan
Amanda Hayes
Kim Lau

Judy Glasgow

2.5km - 50-54 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Mark Potter

Shane Soutter

Barry Clarke

2.5km - 50-54 Wetsuit - Female
Name
Michelle Caffrey

2.5km - 50-54 Wetsuit - Male
Name
Clayton Reeves

2.5km - 55-59 No Wetsuit - Female

Name

Sam McKinlay
Maggie Evans
Leonie Webb
Melinda Lutton

2.5km - 55-59 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Kent Nelson

Andrew Barber

Roman Zaika

2.5km - 60-64 No Wetsuit - Female

Name
Stephanie Palmer-White
Leanne Nelson

2.5km - 60-64 No Wetsuit - Male
Name
Frank Rigo

Adelaide Masters
N/A

Team name
No Club

Team name
Not Affiliated

Team name

Henley Beach Masters
No Club

No Club

Marion Marlins

Team name
Fast Lane

Team name

Noarlunga Master Swimmers

Tea Tree Gully
None
Phoenix

Team name
Fast Lane

Team name
Nonmember
Fast Lane Coaching

Team name

No Club

NIL

Henley Beach Masters
Atlantis Masters
Adelaide Masters
Western Districts

Team name
Henley Masters
Marion

None

Team name
Cairns Mudcrabs

Team name
Flow Endurance

Team name
:Phoenix Masters
Marion Marlins
HBM

Port Noarlunga

Team name
Adelaide

None

Adelaide Masters

Team name
Adelaide Masters
Noarlunga Masters

Team name
Noarlunga Masters

2.5km
2.5km

Distance
2.5km

Distance
2.5km

Distance
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km

Distance
2.5km

Distance
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km

Distance
2.5km

Distance
2.5km
2.5km

Distance
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km

Distance
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km

Distance
2.5km

Distance
2.5km

Distance
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km

Distance
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km

Distance
2.5km
2.5km

Distance
2.5km

35-39 No ' Female
35-39 No ' Female

Category Gender
35-39 No ' Male

Category Gender
40-44 No ‘ Female

Category Gender
40-44 No \ Male
40-44 No \ Male
40-44 No \ Male
40-44 No \ Male

Category Gender
40-44 Wet Male

Category Gender
45-49 No ' Male
45-49 No \ Male
45-49 No \ Male
45-49 No \ Male

Category Gender
45-49 Wet Female

Category Gender
45-49 Wet Male
45-49 Wet Male

Category Gender
50-54 No ' Female
50-54 No \ Female
50-54 No \ Female
50-54 No \ Female
50-54 No \ Female
50-54 No \ Female

Category Gender
50-54 No ' Male
50-54 No ' Male
50-54 No ' Male

Category Gender
50-54 Wet Female

Category Gender
50-54 Wet Male

Category Gender
55-59 No ‘ Female
55-59 No ‘ Female
55-59 No ‘ Female
55-59 No ‘ Female

Category Gender
55-59 No ' Male
55-59 No ' Male
55-59 No ' Male

Category Gender
60-64 No \ Female
60-64 No \ Female

Category Gender
60-64 No ‘ Male

51:30.3
54:58.2

Time
58:12.7

Time
49:23.2

Time
40:33.9
52:58.6
1:02:41.6
1:10:42.0

Time
48:53.8

Time

42:18.4
43:39.1
58:27.6
58:58.4

Time
DNF

Time
50:37.7
50:46.4

Time
49:50.0
54:33.4
54:49.2
54:54.1
55:09.9
1:07:01.3

Time

45:23.5
51:59.8
54:45.8

Time
1:08:04.8

Time
DNS

Time
45:29.7
54:40.9
59:21.5
1:08:01.9

Time
45:09.4
1:00:14.4
1:09:08.9

Time
40:29.7
57:55.6

Time
50:25.2

+3:27.9

Difference

Difference

Difference

+12:24.7
+22:07.7
+30:08.1

Difference

Difference

+1:20.7
+16:09.2
+16:40.0

Difference

Difference

+0:08.7

Difference
+4:43.4
+4:59.2
+5:04.1
+5:19.9
+17:11.3

Difference

+6:36.3
+9:22.3

Difference

Difference

Difference

+9:11.2
+13:51.8
+22:32.2

Difference

+15:05.0
+23:59.5

Difference

+17:25.9

Difference
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107
150
144
103
124
160

Bib
122

Bib

138
136
129
159

Bib
148

Bib
137

Bib
128

Bib
153
101

Bib
127

Bib
139

Bib
231

Bib
226

Bib
219

Bib
217

Bib
210

Bib
212

Bib
234

Bib
204

Bib
222
209

Bib

David Folkers
Paul Victory
Neil Anderson
Brett Hart
Kym Sichler
Brent McElroy

2.5km - 60-64 Wetsuit - Male

Name
Nicholas Hockey

2.5km - 65-69 No Wetsuit - Female

Name

Deborah Wareing
Matthea Malcolm
Sally Cornish
Rosie Fisher

2.5km - 65-69 No Wetsuit - Male

Name
Andrew Holt

2.5km - 65-69 Wetsuit - Male

Name
Peter Clements

2.5km - 70-74 No Wetsuit - Female

Name
Gillian Doyle

2.5km - 70-74 No Wetsuit - Male

Name
lan Young
Geoff Fuller

2.5km - 70-74 Wetsuit - Male

Name
Brian Kennelly

2.5km - 75-79 No Wetsuit - Male

Name
Stephen Carthew

5.0km - 18-24 No Wetsuit - Female

Name
Pia Deluca

5.0km - 18-24 No Wetsuit - Male

Name
Liam Slunjski

5.0km - 25-29 No Wetsuit - Female

Name
Juliet Mulherin

5.0km - 30-34 No Wetsuit - Female

Name
Mardi Brain

5.0km - 30-34 No Wetsuit - Male

Name
Owen Evans

5.0km - 35-39 No Wetsuit - Female

Name
Jess Turner

5.0km - 35-39 No Wetsuit - Male

Name
Philip Behrens

5.0km - 40-44 No Wetsuit - Female

Name
Tess Lang

5.0km - 40-44 No Wetsuit - Male

Name
Justin Clark
Matthew Smith

5.0km - 45-49 No Wetsuit - Female

Name

Henley Beach Masters
Marion Marlins

Marion Marlins

Great Southern
Henley Gurnets
Warringah

Team name
Fast Lane Coaching

Team name
Marion Masters
Phoenix Masters
Atlantis Unley
Great Southern

Team name
123 Esplanade

Team name
Adelaide Masters

Team name
Noarlunga Master Swimmers

Team name
Marion Marlins
Henley Beach Masters

Team name
Flow

Team name
Marion Marlins

Team name
Henley Beach Masters

Team name
Henley Beach Masters

Team name
Atlantis Masters

Team name
Unisa Swimming Club

Team name
Henley Beach Masters

Team name
N/A

Team name
Adelaide Masters

Team name
Henley Beach Masters

Team name
Swimming SA - Southern Performance
Phoenix Masters

Team name

2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km

Distance
2.5km

Distance
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km
2.5km

Distance
2.5km

Distance
2.5km

Distance
2.5km

Distance
2.5km
2.5km

Distance
2.5km

Distance
2.5km

Distance
5.0km

Distance
5.0km

Distance
5.0km

Distance
5.0km

Distance
5.0km

Distance
5.0km

Distance
5.0km

Distance
5.0km

Distance
5.0km
5.0km

Distance

60-64 No ' Male
60-64 No ' Male
60-64 No ' Male
60-64 No ' Male
60-64 No ' Male
60-64 No ' Male

Category Gender
60-64 Wet Male

Category Gender
65-69 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female
65-69 No ' Female

Category Gender
65-69 No ' Male

Category Gender
65-69 Wet Male

Category Gender
70-74 No ‘ Female

Category Gender
70-74 No \ Male
70-74 No \ Male

Category Gender
70-74 Wet Male

Category Gender
75-79 No \ Male

Category Gender
18-24 No \ Female

Category Gender
18-24 No ' Male

Category Gender
25-29 No \ Female

Category Gender
30-34 No \ Female

Category Gender
30-34 No ' Male

Category Gender
35-39 No ' Female

Category Gender
35-39 No ' Male

Category Gender
40-44 No \ Female

Category Gender
40-44 No \ Male
40-44 No \ Male

Category Gender

51:12.2
53:12.5
1:01:58.0
1:03:59.1
1:04:21.4
1:05:13.5

Time
54:20.3

Time
42:34.0
59:31.1
1:01:26.4
1:03:55.7

Time
44:25.0

Time
46:59.3

Time
1:00:10.7

Time
41:56.8
54:51.5

Time
47:57.4

Time
50:05.4

Time
1:50:55.6

Time
1:51:41.9

Time
1:30:44.3

Time
1:43:10.1

Time
1:37:07.1

Time
1:46:18.1

Time
1:41:34.3

Time
1:38:17.0

Time
1:21:35.4
1:31:05.3

Time

+0:47.0
+2:47.3
+11:32.8
+13:33.9
+13:56.2
+14:48.3

Difference

Difference

+16:57.1
+18:52.4
+21:21.7

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference

+12:54.7

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference

+9:29.9

Difference
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Place

G hWN P

Place

Place

»wN

Place

211
235
201

Bib

205
202
225

Bib

233
229
200

Bib
221

Bib
220
218
216
232

Bib
206
213
230
215
207

Bib
224
19

Bib
227
223
228
208

Bib
214

Rebecca O'Loughlin
Joanne Knolder
Brigetta Palmer

5.0km - 50-54 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Serena Murphy

Helen Hayes

Alice Dodd

5.0km - 50-54 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Scott Goldie

Tim Wilkins

Andrew Cranley

5.0km - 50-54 Wetsuit - Male
Name
Jack Belfer

5.0km - 55-59 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Amanda Carne

Sharon Beaver

Lindsay Martin

Brigitte Valente

5.0km - 55-59 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Gero Von Vogt

Stew Lawrie

Leigh Chirgwin

Charlie Roberts

Radek Sztolc

5.0km - 60-64 No Wetsuit - Female
Name
Karen Candler

5.0km - 60-64 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Marin Slunjski

Mark Morelli

Robert Buchanan

Peter John Holley

5.0km - 70-74 No Wetsuit - Male
Name
Glenn Hammond

Atlantis
Phoenix
Aquadome Otters

Team name
Phoenix
Noarlunga Masters
NA

Team name
Adelaide Masters
Marion

Noarlunga Masters

Team name
Henley Beach Masters

Team name
Phoenix Masters
Sam

Marion Marlins
NA

Team name

None

Noarlunga Masters
Noarlunga Masters
Marion Marlins

Uni Sa Masters

Team name
Rats Of Tobruk Masters Townsville

Team name

Henley Beach Masters
Henley And Grange
Marion Marlins
Adelaide Masters

Team name
Marion Marlins

5.0km
5.0km
5.0km

Distance
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km

Distance
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km

Distance
5.0km

Distance
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km

Distance
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km

Distance
5.0km
5.0km

Distance
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km
5.0km

Distance
5.0km

45-49 No \ Female
45-49 No \ Female
45-49 No \ Female

Category Gender
50-54 No ' Female
50-54 No ' Female
50-54 No ' Female

Category Gender
50-54 No ' Male
50-54 No ' Male
50-54 No ' Male

Category Gender
50-54 Wet Male

Category Gender
55-59 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Female
55-59 No ' Female

Category Gender
55-59 No ' Male
55-59 No ' Male
55-59 No ' Male
55-59 No ' Male
55-59 No ' Male

Category Gender
60-64 No ' Female
60-64 No ' Female

Category Gender
60-64 No \ Male
60-64 No \ Male
60-64 No \ Male
60-64 No \ Male

Category Gender
70-74 No \ Male

1:25:36.9 -
1:32:02.8 +6:25.9
1:37:24.0 +11:47.1

Time Difference
1:35:06.5 -
1:49:02.7 +13:56.2
DNF -

Time Difference
1:25:35.3 -

1:48:03.7 +22:28.4
1:49:41.5 +24:06.2

Time Difference
1:35:20.0 -

Time Difference
1:23:54.6 -
1:28:29.6 +4:35.0
1:54:26.4 +30:31.8
DNS -

Time Difference
1:32:06.9 -
1:37:41.7 +5:34.8
1:37:51.5 +5:44.6
1:45:54.5 +13:47.6
2:17:49.0 +45:42.1

Time Difference
1:26:39.2 -
DNS -

Time Difference
1:25:42.2 -
1:31:30.0 +5:47.8
1:46:31.1 +20:48.9
1:49:09.1 +23:26.9

Time Difference
1:52:27.7 -



